3-6 Learning From Home Student ‘Check in’
Feedback Survey Summary

3-6 student check in survey Week 1 Term Three Learning from Home 13t™-16™" July 2021. 190 student
responses to the survey, overwhelming positive feedback

1. Accessing the online learning

93.1% | have found that it is easy to get online and find my class tasks
6.4% | find that it is hard to get online and find my class tasks

0.5% | have not tried to get online and find my class tasks

2. Knowing what | have to do and how to do each task

25% | ALWAYS understand what I’'m being asked to do and | know how to do it

66% For MOST of the tasks | understand what I’'m being asked to do most of the time

8.5% SOME of the time | understand what I’'m being asked to do and how to do it

0.5% It is hard for me to understand what I’'m being asked to do and | don’t know how to do it

3. Completion of tasks

42.6% Each day | complete my tasks for every class

57.4% Each day | complete most of the tasks for each class
0% | don’t complete any set tasks

4. How easy or challenging are the learning from home tasks
Too easy 1-Too hard 4

6.9% 1

56.6% 2

36% 3

0.5% 4

5. When | need help, | know how to contact my teacher to ask for help
31.9% Strongly agree, 59.6% Agree, 5.9% Disagree, 2.7% Strongly disagree,

6. Do you find the online zoom sessions useful?
Not at all 1- Very useful 4

3.7% 1

21.7% 2

39.7% 3

34.9% 4



7-12 Learning From Home Student ‘Check in’
Feedback Survey Summary

7-12 student check in survey Week 1 Term Three Learning from Home 13%*-16% July 2021. 134 student
responses to the survey, overwhelming positive feedback

1. Accessing the online learning

89.5% | have found that it is easy to get online and find my class tasks
9.8% | find that it is hard to get online and find my class tasks

0.8% | have not tried to get online and find my class tasks

2. Knowing what | have to do and how to do each task

27.6% | ALWAYS understand what I'm being asked to do and | know how to do it

59% For MOST of the tasks | understand what I’'m being asked to do most of the time

11.9% SOME of the time | understand what I'm being asked to do and how to do it

1.5% It is hard for me to understand what I’'m being asked to do and | don’t know how to do it

3. Completion of tasks

39.6% Each day | complete my tasks for every class

57.5% Each day | complete most of the tasks for each class
3% | don’t complete any set tasks

4. How easy or challenging are the learning from home tasks
Too easy 1-Too hard 4

1- 6%

2-50%

3-39.6%

4-4.5%

5. When | need help, | know how to contact my teacher to ask for help
27.1% Strongly agree, 60.2% Agree, 7.5% Disagree, 5.3% Strongly disagree

6. Do you find the online zoom sessions useful?
Not at all 1- Very useful 4

1-9.1%

2-27.3%

3-46.2%

4-17.4%



